Rule 2.29

Form 2.16B

The Insolvency Act 1986 2 [ 1 6 B

Notice of statement of affairs

Name of Company

Kyoob Space Limited

Company number

05009742

In the

Court case number

Chancery Leeds District Registry 1550 of 2013

(full name of court)

(a) Insert full IWe (a)
name(s) and Claire Louise Foster

address(es) of Revive Business Recovery Limited
administrator(s) Doncasier Business Innovation Centre

Ten Pound Walk
Doncaster
DN4 5HX

attach a copy of -

‘Delete as *the statement(s) of affairs,

applicable

in respect of the administration of the above company

Signed

Dated

Joint / Administrator(s)

21 ")__u(_

Contact Details:
Revive Business
Recovery Limited
You do not have to give any contact
information in the box opposite but if
you do, it will help Companies House to

contact you If there 1s a query on the
form

The contact iInformation that you give
will be visible to searchers of the
public record

e

L 27/02/2014
COMPANIES HOUSE

4

Claire Louise Foster ]

Doncaster Business Innovation Centre
Ten Pound Walk

Doncaster

DN4 5HX

DX Number

01302 554 925
When you have completed and signed this DX Exchange
form, please send it to the

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff




Rule 2 29

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Form 2 14B

Name of Company

Kyoob Space Limited

Company Number

05009742

In the

Chancery Leeds Distnct Registry

Court case number

1550 /2013

Statement as to the affairs of

Kyoob Space Limited

C/o Revive Business Recovery Lid
Suite 7 Doncaster BIC

Ten Pound Walk

Doncaster

on the 18 December 2013, the date that the company entered administration

Statement of Truth

| believe the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affarrs of

the above named company as at 18 December 2013 the date that the company entered admintstration

Full Name ﬂi\::{d M)@'gﬁu \S;%%S@,

Signed

Dated W ‘f
7




Insolvency Act 1986

Kyoob Space Limited

Estimated Statement Of Affairs as at 18 December 2013

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £ £
ASSETS
Uncalled Share Capital 60,000 00 60,000 00
Catapult Growth Fund Limited (135710 72)
Deficiency c/d (75710 72)
Book debts 299,344 97 269,409 Q0
Aldermore Invoice Finance {205,000 00)
64,409 00 64,409 00
Encumbered Modular Units 297,182 00 377,294 00
Finance Companies {377,294 00)
NIL NIL
Repossessed Modular Units 145,528 00 145,528 00
Repossesion Creditors {450,257 09)
Defictency c/d (304,729 09)
Uné::umbered Modular Units 88,850 00 97,736 00
Motor Vehicles 20,000 00 19,600 00
Contracts 100 100
Cash at Bank 11,711 80 11,711 80
193,457 80
LIABILITIES
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS -
Redundancy Payments Office - Pref 1,619 10
1,619 10
191,838 70
DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGE PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003
OTHER PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS
NIL
191,838 70
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 41,367 74
150,470 96
DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGE POST 15 SEPTEMBER 2003
Deficiency b/d 75,710 72
HSBC Bank Plc 146,351 00
222,081 72
(71,590 76)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 41,367 74
41,367 74

Page 1 of 2

03 February 2014 17 12




Kyoob Space Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 December 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Uncalled Share Capital 60,000 00 60,000 00
Catapult Growth Fund Limited (135,710 72)
Deficiency c/fd {75710 72)
Book debts 299,344 97 269,409 00
Aldermore Invoice Finance (205,000 00)

64,409 00 64,409 00
Encumbered Modular Units 297,182 00 377,294 00
Finance Companies (377,294 00)

NIL NIL

Repossessed Modular Units 145,528 00 145,528 00
Repossesion Creditors {450,257 09)
Deficiency c/d (304,729 09)
Assets subject to floating charge
Unecumbered Medular Units 88,850 00 97,736 00
Motor Vehicles 20,000 00 19,600 00
Contracts 100 100
Cash at Bank 11,711 80 11,711 80
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 193,457 80

Signature

Date /ff/é/ v




04 41 ¥10Z Aenugad €0

€0 £102 197 10S Sdl

5jo | abed
yd [T i,

ainjeubig

ZL0LL'GEL SOZ ¥131 '2aysselsada ‘IH auy uo ybnoung L1 Uled pajwi pung ymolo yndeien 6009
00 000°08 9d0 €1 NH 'a|ssasH 'peoy AqQuiad “Wed a0 Ajunod ‘poomalssaH ‘9snoH abpug aoueuLd 19SSy S18U)0lg 9S0|D 8000
£ G66'2SE VS 6)S 'MOISWIIAA 'BueT) Jajepn ‘asol) sbury ‘ssnoH piaypuesg pajwnr suegq Jojsivod L0020
000 9N/ SNN 'ucidweyuop ‘peoy aucissjieH ‘Aeps abpo ‘asnoH Aepp 2bpon paywi sanddng Buiquinig Ao 9009
80 LEE'E 946 LbS ‘PIBILSISBYD ‘ABM pIOjSaIag Yed ssauisng abpug syl pajwn ABojouyos| [eyuad G022
88 G90'E A3g 8SS 'x@ss3 'puels AeAueD 'peOY BPRASN €9 P11 swaysAg Buipping (Mn) 1dasuon 00D
00 005’} d06 OLHY 'Xassng 1sapn ‘AsimesD ‘[efoy Jouepy ‘Buiping 302 4 WileaH Jayeg Hunonnsuod €000
vl zi6'6Y sDZ ¥L37 ‘alusiaisania ‘IIH @yl uo ubnoung 1 slabeugpy ainjuap jindelen 2099
Lrerl'e MYS LXH ‘XejjeH ‘aueT uoj|ag ‘eua) (ELSNpU| XejleH ‘7L + L1 Shun P17 AssBuowuol] S1D L0022
XAL
000 863N auAL ucdn ajiseomaN ‘uoaqbuoT ‘eoiyo [BIUSD J90| WO0Y ‘UoNoRS AJUSAIOSU) Aouaby suonnquiuon 0009
L2 09€°C ONE GZS 'BUYSHIOA YINOS ‘Plaiyays ‘uaibuiuig ‘Aepn [1ogdwed ‘unod poompay 0L Iun p17 saiddng Buiquinid suojuag 1040
00 260°C Ury 9S 'PISIYaYS ‘aue SWIoH 'SHIOM OUDUST Y| Iun solydessy pue subig ayodsag 90d0
00 LLi'Le rOE /6S ‘PIRIBYS ‘s Isodejosias pawWI Sa21IBS [BIDUBUIL AMNEG S08a0
000 330 94d 'anyseaue ‘Asjioys ‘Ao|uebbeg 'spIaNoo 6Z ON "9SNOH Jepan P11 Auedwon JOJOW SPUBNO0IE 09D
00 pZE'y M3Z BN3 ‘xass3 'Asqqy WeyieM ‘PIBLAIOH ‘wied saJuesd P71 [EluBWILONIAUg YSIe oiF £092
0b 9zZ'L 416 8Z711 ‘Amuon ‘Aemuon ue|D IIN 3UL allH aues) skapjong zZ0gaoD
€0 8. 141 868HQ ‘'wewying ‘anua) juswied auoydsia] 19 Jd 19 109D
Q0 vLL'LL 4N9 1S ‘anyshgiaq '1anosjog ‘abpo poomusys jlounoy 1ousI Jaaos|og o0do
05 G68'c rYb LS ‘spea 1eans ucibuljapn ‘sienbg Jamo] ‘ave|d uoibulAA | aoueInsy| Zuey vOvD
00 969 THL 127 ‘loodianr] ‘peoy uosmey 1.9l S10J0BIUOY |EOLIORIT DIy 60VD
00 000'60Z 3dg 6109 ‘DIYSHIOA 1S9AA ‘UCiEaYN2a|D ‘ABAA UOLINJUAY '8SNOH UOLINJUSYD 9DUBUI4 ADI0AU| SIOULSPIY 0vD
00 L00'8} gd0 £X3 'uoaa(Q ‘weysdo] ‘Heypp sweypQ ‘9snoH epewlsy paliwr SJUSLWIISAAU| BpEWLY L0%D
00 C00'0E X8y 8NN 'anysuoidweypopN ‘ybnologbuliaps ‘peoy sispues SIUBUILS AP 90v0
000 dre 0gs ‘anysweybujon ‘dosyiopn 'unes adioy) ‘ashoH [0oyos sy paywin a10}S JI9S S5800Y SOvVD
000 QX2 £v9 ‘mobse|s) 'spueimaN ‘pPeOY UBISOY 0F paywi sjuawdojaaaq vy 0VD
0G 661 9899 #PS ‘@ysiqiaq 'pleIuLSayD Hied ssauisng Jaaos|og ‘peoy aveju| €e-LE pPaYLWIT SO 282y £0VD
oozL 4rz YW '18isayouep ‘uojuaq ‘aueT [IWUPUIAA P11 dnoig AY 2ovOo
00 ¥L9'Gl .16 ZEOA 'HOA 158104 BU) UO UOPO0IS "BuET] ysnq|dzeH ‘wue abuein pi7 abeneH sspoyy v LOvVO
€6 L20'V 112 2£0S ‘uoidweyyinos ‘aseyd WELBAN PEOY JBISBYILIAA ‘BSNOH guY P11 Buussuibul jeoiueyosiy gyv 00v0
3 ssalppy aleN Koy

sioppal) Auedwon - g
pojiwg asedg qooAy
palwI Al2A029Y SSBUISNE SAIASY




0L £} ¥1OZ Arerugad €0 €0 €102 19A 708 Sdl

G jo z abed
M PR i, W

\ alimeubig

AdL
2. 8S6'L PAH '9(SS9H 1583 yied Aoud 'Aepn 100g AusH ‘peoy adloyusie] ‘asnoy diyssuped diysiaupey asueinsu| €010
00 005’} SHE PLNH "‘BUIYSHIOA 1SET "UOHIW ‘BBe|IA 30WO UOHBN ‘PEOY JIIOPAY 9 BIpaly [adw| 2olD
000 976 40 Wipse) ‘usysiue( ‘peoy se AL (S30) oIl swoisn) g anuaAsy WH LOID
00 S¥E'GLE JSb ZLNG 'xassng 1sapp ‘Buiyuopn ‘peoy uoibulueg ‘esnoy afipug ucibuiung swolsny g anuaay WH 001D
00 891 ras 09S ‘Weysyloy ‘yuomsuug 'peoy yuomsuug 2 9¢ PI S2DIALSG |B2OLIDDIT HH LOHD
ZO! 519 ‘weybuiwng
00 LGE'OPL ‘peoy adiowjien Z1 400j4 punois '1un uswasbeugp ueo ) Buueg ssauishg 9d DESH 90HD
Qo cL AQL ¥NH 'IINH ‘B1ssaH ‘Hno) sue3 g P11 S8]EI00SSY SBWer Uospny SOHD
8% 6.6'C NS vAM ‘PlayeNem ‘Angioy ‘i AuenD 'Sielsa [einsnpu liH ABND g2 Wun [eoujd9)3 OdH ¥OHO
08 02¢ AL 098 ‘Weysayioy 'PEOY PlAIYSYS ‘Jue|d Jeydsy Jswiod PIT &I JUEld J84ieH £0HD
gz eel'le NME 91LNQ ‘@aysujoaul] yuoN ‘adioyjunss ‘jied ssauisng Aemsuazanp '‘Aep dojung papwin ainpuin4 3010 uinbajieH ZOHD
00 08¥ AQZ PNH INH 1583 YEd Aoud ‘'unod spe3 g slojiolog slalleH LOHD
00 000'GET MEZ | LNg 'Buiyuops ‘peoy asquiodule 1.Z panwry (Mn) soueuld 19ssy DGSH 00HD
00 00S'1L S¥HL ZYOA oA ‘Aquing ‘saanswiy pIByussIs S JW <090
00 9.5 9N #7130 'SHEIS U1 -uo-uolng 1931 MOIBUILIOH "UNOY uosuy 'p BUNg payw sadiues slIs [BqoiD LOSD
00 LLOD'8 Zac LNH ‘apisiaquiny ‘INH ‘SuapJes) suasnD SJOJDIOS SY|BYISSOD 0090
00 26t JHS 9AD 'Auaro) 18813 UBPT ‘SHIOAA asIpeled | iun P17 spoNpord AUndes MSH 1040
g} £80'01 HNg 0287 'spaat 'A8jasing ‘peoy piojpe.g ‘asnopH euojdip 'oid saomssg AedAse o SUOHN|OS PIOYEIS JUOLBI0] 004D
09 .pFP'0 gH/ 809 ‘@UIYSHIOA 1SOAN ‘plojpEIg 'SE(IIA uolBuiLlop ¢ ‘9snaH uodug paywi sa)enossy Buiyerg uosug L0392
8 6LL'LL 1H1 G.S ‘Asjsuseq 'peoy AS|Bupp “ied UIUSZ N uN P17 [BOM}OB|3 UOSpUNUIP3 0030
AR Hd0 £/ ‘Ag|suleg 'plaubuillway ‘BA0IC) USPIES) § aoinag Buuea)n sassappog) onsawoq 20aD
000 PlRIYAUS 1saumolems ‘1eang Buy §) 594 80ao0
9G 8¥Z'S HVYE 83N ‘1EapA 3 BUAL ‘pesysajes) ‘Peoy smopesues P11 (N) 2QQ S0ao
0Z 04 N3 | §9S 'Weyayioy ‘peoy SI0WEdAG ‘21U alowedfs ‘vl wun gnH ubisaqg sy ¥0ad
ZC CEL ANL LHY ‘Aaung ‘jpypay ‘19248 ybiH 09 a0ueul4 poomueQ £04d0
00 gl VYN 92S 'PISIPBUS 1SBUMO(|EMS 'PEOY POISUBIA GE 07 Japnys pue sieg Jooq €0ao
09¢€/8'9 ArZ YEW "J3)Sayduely "ucjuaqg ‘sue |IWpUIA payw JazueQ 10dD
00 659 aA8 ZET1 ‘PPaUAMD ‘AmuoD ‘pAiusH wied ppAmap AL ‘seoineg yue] ondag Amuooiagy p11 seybnH 1 Q 00ao
000 NST 8AD 'yUoM|IUS)Y ‘PEOY PpIEpA JBuled L) ‘uoisiaig Juall pajILIT SI010B L (B3] AND YOO
3 sSaIppY aweN Aoy

sio}ipaln Auedwo) - g
papwi] aoedg qooAy
pajwi] AUSA029Y SSauIsSng SAIASY



o0l ZI pLOZ Menigad €0 €0 €102 13A 10S Sd G Jo ¢ abed
\ e —

\ ainjeubig
L6 G/0'Y pajwi] Jaueny ssauisng ABAA UISUHON GOND
0¢ Q0v'8L aH8 OFIN Jeisayouely ‘Bunue|d sa|il ‘19SS UOUON pajwi] sadiaag gely SUOUCN POND

4as
08 001 P3N '9ui) uodn S)ISEaM3N ‘PECYH POOMSIOS “YIBd SSauIsng 1S9 Al ‘P UOXIN uyor B3JIH UoXIN COND
00 261 vdZ L L1d 'IBMmulon uodio] ‘peoy [0asd] ‘9SnoH ule Aey paywi abejney uewman ZOND
00 OvS H30 9LOd ‘SlueH ‘weyaled 19205 1S9M 85L-95 paywi 24IH apimuoneN LOND
0¥ 05 NHB ZLIM ‘Angsmaq ‘saa (jiyuioy] ‘suet amaig 'syJIopA sleq P17 |EJuSy Jamod LINgmaN O0OND
000 ¥39 2187 'spad] ‘pecy [BUSHYM £92 pajiwr siediwsy ngepy SOWD
6l L¥2'8 Y1E 81S1 '$S89)-U0-uop0lS Hled Ssauisng wieq uojsald ‘Wnoo uodjed gg (ooi1suaney Auawio4) pin YN W 3IgON oD
000 AQL ¥NH ‘lINH ‘1583 e Aoud ‘Wno) speg g P37 dnoJD SAN €0WD
00 86%'2 AQZ ¥NH ‘lINH ‘1583 Yed Aold ‘BnoD spe3 9 P11 uswebeuey ssauisng SMIN COWD
AMasg 61Qg ‘uoleayyos|) Jeg uieyy

Zr €61 '61 'PEOY PIOJPEIG ‘HEd PUBIPOO ‘9SNOH PUBIPAOAA ‘P SIIYSHIOA Si030e4 Aqqid 0/0 Py @0edS JeINpo LOWD
0Z /6 3dS 09S ‘Wellayoy ‘YyHomsuug ‘aaug ybieuag g ‘uoe)s annias aidbey anuan sali] aidbeyy 00D
Q0 Ocv XS8 G3S ‘UOPUO] ‘adeId PiREN 81 paywn sjqesoadwiy, 10710
0099842 AXE GHD 'BAysIUY Med SpIABQ IS '8SNOH 98(Q 4al 0010
00 ¥¥S'S Z99 6930 'uojuiBb3 ‘peoy uoung ‘uue4 sy AI9AZ ‘asnoH wued spjo 8y L P17 Bury uigey LOMD
vLYLL 9d9 9ZS '@IIYSHIOA YINOS ‘UOISAIY ‘PEOY JOUBW ‘LUONELS B UOJOAIY P 3ldA [Tk
18 196 ave Lso ‘mobse|9 '26e/ Xog O d 'S80IAISS IPAID UOSMIP P17 suosmar 40ro
09 9zv IVZ $LVD ‘Buquing 'uciBunIopn 19aAS PIOIXO 62 Py (BuquinD) |eau3ea|3 ref 901D
08 818'¢ g0¥ 0ZINY 'X9553 'sAeIS) 'pEOY UOPUOT P11 S801AJ9S JaMOd JUNH o uyor sOro
OF 28t MVS £S ‘SIYSHICA YINCS ‘plauyays ‘aue puasdasap ‘SHIOM Opalol | Nun pajwun suonealqe{ UOHON uyor ¥oro
000 NDS 9LNH ‘weybugos J1eais 261099 /g '100H] 3514 MET syoo.g auer £0ro
69 61E°L SHE PLNH ‘BJIYSHIOA 1SET ‘UoyBIN '9B8|IA 92O UO) BN ‘PEOY HIOPSY 9 P11 diysiauped rsr 2orod
L2 9L AQL $NH ‘iNH ‘1sed yied Aol ‘Wno) spe3 9 Py @aueuld (S Loro
Ov ¢€e VHS ZrS ‘a1yskqiaq ‘playtalsayd ‘POOMIWIOH ‘PEOYH YieaH 92 PYT NP 00ro
00 ¥62'2¢ dXE GHOD 'alysiud “ed s,pIneQ IS 'asnoH 38 08)SaAU] 201D
95 ¥S2'6L ANL LHY ‘Aaung ‘(ypay 19ang YBiH 09 pauwi (MN) 8sea7 ONI 2012
00 00€ VVG 29y ‘alysyag ‘Buipeay yied ssauisnhg |euoneussju] Buipesy 71d 90oUBUI] JOSSY 09)SAAU| 501D
8098/ 19 ZON 'weybuoN 'peoy apisajeq Med 9seyd § Py 8iHdsu| 010
3 ssalppy aweN Aay

sioypasn Auedwon - g
pajwi asedg qooly|
pajwi] AI9A023Y SSaUISNG IAIASY




0t £} v1LOZ ersgad €0

£0 £102 489A 708 Sdi

G Jo t afied

. I, e e
@@/g aimeubig

oy 088’2 N3 Z1X3 ‘uoasq ‘uoyipal) ‘sieis3 Buipes] mopesiy spio7 ‘peoy ysiepy P17 suoNNjog XU [ESIBAILN oonod
09921 338 LPS ‘PIRIUSISaYD ‘PIOGMBN ‘PBOY UOJSIBAIN £ PI1 (MN) spueH Bunsnuy 2012
08 996 21/ ZSM 'SPUBIPIW 1S8AA 'YoIAMX0T ‘alowea ‘peoy siakly pPalLWUIT YN [EIUIWUONIAUT SIpJE ] a0l1D
00 9909 4d1 19S ‘weysyoy ‘sawW|oH ‘aue siajjesd '19aiS 931G AM1sL S0.LO
00 25t Z¥F LS ‘spean ‘19ang silinaN ‘Heypa Bul 10o]d pJE ‘S|QBAIBI8Y SIUN0JDY P YN HOMISN 19328 | $019D
00 459 HME LTS '2aysAqia(g 'meysiuay YJed meysiuay ‘piedunc) s|iqelg panw] Aisjes adws | £010
02 622 ADS 6MIN ‘UOpUOT ‘ABAA B4 aweyels) 'alejs] Buipel | suedwanH ‘v iun 2)d pliomouyoa} Z01D
6. 06V XQap 118 ‘anysyieg ‘ubnols 'peoy yeg 09z P MN 20 eduois@ ] L0LD
00 0s€ DdS 92S 'PI3YBYS 'POOMSIIEAA ‘PEOY PIBUSUBI ‘PIRA ABmiiey PO By L S3IAIBG B)SEAN B SANS YL 0040
00 008'% gNL SLNH '2AUSHIOA 1SET ‘'ujep 'ajebmos ‘Aupunod pio syl Py Asuiy Uosiawiwg JUSUINIDDY [BIDUBUIY ©) § €0sS9D
000 AX6 L¥S ‘Q1314431S3HD 'S01 X08 Od paywi Jybias4 wnioedg 0SSO
00 0Z¥'s Nd6 €9S 'weylayjoy ‘adioyipjog 19ans ybiy 21-01 subig oipmg £0SD
00 09 NNY €S ‘plRaIsayD ‘ybnologueqg yuansal) Yosd uInglie | s201MJaS Yodsuel| smens Z0SD
00 000' AGL #NH 'Bpisiaquingy YUoN 'IinH ‘Aepn Joog AlugH ‘Wno) spe3 g P11 S8WOH JJolosuolg L0SO
00 00§'2 V16 v 'sUeH 'udpuadieH 'sisisenod eyl Lg PY1 (002) Layuels 008D
0L 602°€L X112 29 ‘weybuiuang ‘5899 X089 Od 200 sjusied Louepunpay 804D
00 808P} aaz Z3IW sy 'poong ‘peoy Auoud ‘anus jubieid Aempaly P17 SUOS g UIBMS o S04
TLE0Z'L FAL LNH ‘IINH ‘19948 YBIH ‘HNnod adiopaqiim s)jioy rouO
00 SS¥'El THL 92S ‘PISHBYS NOIMPO ] ‘BUET UCJBAY 89 Py 9beineH WYY €040
L9 LE0'PL Iyl 0SS ‘Weylayioy ‘198415 Uiel 'asnoH apisianly ‘alelojoall(] sa2In0say [lounog yBnolog uepodosiapy Weysayjoy FAI}S49)
oo oig SS1 9110 'J8ISayouely Jaieals) ‘8|epysoy 19ans A3sSAI | 1004 pug SUONEDIgNd EWOY LOYD
0099102 10€ €NQ J9isedsuoq ‘sdioyiuly 18943 (I D9 Iun P17 sisienads Aunoss 9y 0040
00 890°¢ H39 YN 'yaimioN ‘Hoduly YOIMION ‘PEOY UOSUY 8JIH Jueld '8 suelD ouIny 000D
02 S66°C XSS 8NQ ‘Jaiseouo( ‘suloy] ‘Jojpues ‘peoy uoleg P17 adiH epnsed £0d0
8L i8b'L SNE 0ZNH ‘uoybiapy 2T ‘peoy abeliA pIO 29t payw Auedwod Bunesy g Buiquinig ayL Z0dD
zerLL'SL VAP LYM 'UOIBULLIBAA 'UOISIOON ‘sueT abipug ‘SYI0AA piemiog P (MN) suy Jamogd L0dO
6¢ ¥¢9 Z9¢ 0ZWD X553 ‘MmojeH '0.G9 Xod Od (samog Asulld) Jamod aseydind 00dD
90 942 S9O6 | ¥ 191580137 ‘8666 X0F Od ‘sjuswihed Bunip P11 (MN) jeuoneussiu| Jodaq 80O 0000
L6 GL0'Y HIr9 ZLN 181sayouepy 1ealls allysuoaaq ‘aienbg jesiamun | ON P17 1aueny) ssausng ABAA WISYHON LOND
00 09 S5 09S ‘weylayioy ‘yuomsung ‘sue yyomsuug Gg Pi7 Wo20a0913 NN GOND
3 SSalppy aweN Aoyl

slojipas) Auedwon - g
pajlwi aoedg qooAy
pPaliWwi AI9A033Y SsaulIsng dAINDY




0l £1 ¥10Z Aenugad €0

£0 €102 J9A 108 Sdl G Jo g afeq

ainjeubig
/

0r'S9L'VveT' Buijejol sauug Lyl
000 AQZ PNH ‘lINH '1SET 3Jed Aoud ‘Uno spe3 g Msjopeg uhriaiy I 10SH
000 AQL #NH 'lIINH 15e3 Sued Aoug ‘Wnod spe3 9 pIRjusDID uaydals JIN 00SY
000 Q9P 6ZS 'PIayaUS "UOISUY "950(D Juamieqd 6 J8)ad UOSiIpA 1IN £0M3
000 331 09S 'WeYJaYloy ‘UOISIUAA ‘PEOY SIINES /2 Asleum LN FAIE |
000 F3L €S 'plRISISBYD ‘uoibuiwiug ‘main Jeug g AquBnoiipn |9eyDIW ue| I LOM3I
000 NS 9Z5 ‘PISWBYUS Mied UCIBAR ‘BnusAy INUIsay)d gl UO)BM TN 00Mm3
000 T¥ €S ‘Pioyeys ‘uasio) ybiy ‘Aepy Jousanel] g uosdwoy] S S\ z013
000 AQZ OFS ‘eaysigliag "plRIpesay ) ‘UC)HEAA 'USalD) |ejsun] / auolBeael] aiolealeg oulbing JN L0133
goo0 17Z evS 'aiiysiqieq ‘plee)sayd ‘poombuiioH Jssa1) [2ine g2 Ieyaey ) Us|2H [2Ydey ssiiy 0013
oo NAZ €S 'aysfqiaq ‘plaieisayd ‘uolBumIyAy MaN Juassal) yueqajeq Z8 PIO ey SSIy 0003
0oo O3S 09S ‘weylayioy ‘yHomsuug J08sauJ ‘IH yuomsuLg Op [IBYIUW N W E]
000 HYS 2pS ‘anusigiaq ‘pledsisay) ‘prybuipy yuon ‘Aepa ujooun 6L pAo|T BSIUCIBA BUUBOL SIN 00713
Coo VAT 995 'WeUIBYIoyY ‘YoINyl JU30S8I) SIOWEZ 2§ uosdaf 11 JW por3
000 SN ZFOA ‘uoiBunipod ‘Aquing ‘abepon ysien playuaale uaydalg JW 00953
000 XrZ 0vS 'plapeisay) ‘peoy yed 22 suing N JW 2043
000 N1Z 995 ‘SMYSHIOA YINOS 'weyiayjoy ‘Asjwesg ‘anuaAy RIOBIY § Aajbeg o ssIy 1083
000 1NZ 998 ‘weysayloy 'AS(SISMDIAA 'BNUBAY JEDPID) Lt nauuag Juer sluea SIN o093
8C £E€E°L d3¥ 0187 ‘'spaa ‘uoleippiy ‘aue adioy] €8 papwi] SIBUIEIUCT) BIIYSHICA 00AD
00 O¥8°ZL Xdl ZZON ‘anysweybumon emaN ‘piojxnL ‘Peoy uous|io P17 (sianeH) ucs g JaXIep 90MD
TARAL T/ XH8 ZLNH ‘Bpisiaguwiny YUoN ‘(inH 193AS JYBIIAL ‘9SNOH S8dUlld sBuipjoH 19945 4B S0MO
00 ¥LL d89 29S ‘2JysHIOA Yinog ‘weylayioy ‘sjebyied 19aug Jo)feN ‘jodag maN Byl P11 IO PUE|POOAA YOMD
00 E¥S'0C WY LNH ‘INH Hed uoung 's|lepsano) ge P11 A1SUIOF SPUEIPOOAA £OMD
00 00P'LT Adb /37 18)se0e] "Agsiesy 'sbuelo) syl leuoijewsiu| 5oH COMD
00 ¥8.'G AH9 6S1 ‘'UBnoigsappin ‘uciiy Jeald ‘aue uolhy I P17 S30IAIDS JSBAA SIBIEA LOMDO
09 98¢ Hr8 SLON ‘SHON ‘u03s|oD 2] ‘uaalg) ajnr ‘9benod suljjoH pabbol 12l Q0AAD
0S t+9 Z99 Z9S 'SJYSHIOA YINOS ‘Weyisyioy ‘sebxied 'peoy axemply yeuD |sued Bunia 00AD
3 SSAIPPY SwWeN Aoy

slojpaln Auedwon - g
pajiwi aoeds qooAy
pajiwi] A19A028Y SSauUISNg dAIAdY




Lb L1 #1L0Z Aenigad €0

0L0Z 13A 08 Sdi k40 | obeg

- ainjeubig

Buyeyo] seu3 §

06£'55.

9v.'Z6C O 0 ovL'Z6e AQL $H ‘B1USHIOA 1SET ‘INH ‘1883 sjied Aoud 'UNoD spe3 9 pajiwr sBuipoH 19anS JUBLA  00AMH
£LL'Le 0 0 £L4'1€ AQZ YNH '21USHIOA 1883 lINH 1SET Yied Aloud ‘UnoD suel g pIeyuel pleydid JN  00LH
LOEV6L O 0 LOE' 6L AQZ PNH ‘21YSHIOA 1S8T (INH ‘J8eT sred Aloud ‘HnoQ sped g yBnosoguems |9EUOIN JIN  OOSH
eLY'EY 0 0 ZLP'ES  SHE PLNH ‘©NUSHIOA 15ET ‘UolBN ‘abe|iA 200 UoHBN ‘PEOY HI9PRY § pepwr diysiouped rsf - 00rH
860'29) O 0 860291 SDT #1317 ‘@uysI)senia iiH ay) uo yBnoung ‘unod ybnoung |1 diysiauped paywr pund ymoi jindeled  00OH
|eloL PYI0 pIO J24d SSIPPY atueN Koy

siapjoyaieys - 9
pejiwi] ad2edg qooAy
pajyiwi] A18A029y SSauISNg DAIASY




